Allergen Bureau

Informing the food industry

2023-2024 Membership Year



Institut fur Produktqualitat GmbH

This is to certify Institut fur Produktqualitat GmbH is a full member of the Allergen Bureau and is committed to supporting the global food industry in best practice allergen management, sharing information that builds trust and transparency that supports allergen sensitive consumers to make informed choices.

The Allergen Bureau Ltd is the peak industry body representing food industry allergen management.

Our Vision - A trusted food supply for allergen sensitive consumers around the world.

Lisa Clark

Manager, Allergen Bureau

Your Company Contact

Dr Martin Röder Head of Allergen Analysis